
Linn-Mar 27 Dubuque Senior 20

Linn-Mar 7 Kennedy 46

Linn-Mar 14 Jefferson 6

Linn-Mar 16 Urbandale 17

Linn-Mar 30 Davenport North 7

Linn-Mar 28 Iowa City West 12

Linn-Mar 35 Muscatine 19

Linn-Mar 62 Iowa City High 14

Linn-Mar 28 Pleasant Valley 29

Linn-Mar 14 Bettendorf 42 1st Rd Playoffs

TOTAL POINTS

TOTAL YARDS

AVE. YARDS PER GAME

RUSHING YARDS

RUSH ATT./AVE. PER RUSH

AVE. RUSH YDS PER GAME

RUSHING TDs

PASSING YARDS

PASS COMP./ATT.

PASS PERCENTAGE

AVE. PASS YDS PER GAME

PASSING TDs

TOTAL TDs

FIRST DOWNS

3rd DOWN CONVERSIONS

4th DOWN CONVERSIONS

35 (33.0%)

8 (32.0%)

345 / 5.21

179.8

19

1247

96 / 201

47.76%

124.7

8

29

151

12 (60.0%)

281 / 4.11

115.5

14

2102

168 / 267

62.92%

210.2

21

37

159

52 (43.7%)

Linn-Mar Opponent

2019 LINN-MAR TEAM STATISTICS

261

3257

1155

212

3045

1798

325.7 304.5


