2019 LINN-MAR TEAM STATISTICS

Linn-Mar	27	Dubuque Senior	20	
Linn-Mar	7	Kennedy	46	
Linn-Mar	14	Jefferson	6	
Linn-Mar	16	Urbandale	17	
Linn-Mar	30	Davenport North	7	
Linn-Mar	28	lowa City West	12	
Linn-Mar	35	Muscatine	19	
Linn-Mar	62	lowa City High	14	
Linn-Mar	28	Pleasant Valley	29	
Linn-Mar	14	Bettendorf	42	1st Rd Playoffs

	Linn-Mar	Opponent
TOTAL POINTS	261	212
TOTAL YARDS	3257	3045
AVE. YARDS PER GAME	325.7	304.5
RUSHING YARDS	1155	1798
RUSH ATT./AVE. PER RUSH	281 / 4.11	345 / 5.21
AVE. RUSH YDS PER GAME	115.5	179.8
RUSHING TDs	14	19
PASSING YARDS	2102	1247
PASS COMP./ATT.	168 / 267	96 / 201
PASS PERCENTAGE	62.92%	47.76%
AVE. PASS YDS PER GAME	210.2	124.7
PASSING TDs	21	8
TOTAL TDs	37	29
FIRST DOWNS	159	151
3rd DOWN CONVERSIONS	52 (43.7%)	35 (33.0%)
4th DOWN CONVERSIONS	12 (60.0%)	8 (32.0%)